Dear ‘Universal Biomat Representative,

Teleconference Call:

Tuesday September 13 at (7pm EST)

Dial 1.712.432.3100
CODE 133940

Call Overview:

1.

8.

Biomat history

2. Where to get Biomat info

3. Client benefits from purchasing through you (Universal Biomat)
4,
5
6
7

Biomat Caution
FDA Indications
Elevator Pitch
Biomat Sandwich

Promotional materials

***Below is the ARTHRITIS & the BIOMAT BROCHURE Sample.
Send clients/friends/colleagues your own arthritis brochure via email,

Let us know the contact info to add to the brochure - done free of charge.

Note: depending on your phone service provider, a long distance charge may apply while on the

teleconference call.

To your success! Jocelyne & Jeff

Jocelyne Colombe

RN, Nurse Practitioner

Jeff Behr PhD

Cell, Text, Skype & Viber: 860.830.1115

UniversalBiomat@me.com

www.UniversalBiomat.com

www. InfraredBioBelt.com
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